

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.3922 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	21.11.2025	<u>JSR, J</u> Ms. Tejaswini, learned counsel representing Mr. Sri P. Sri Harsha Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for the petitioner, seeks short adjournment. At her request, post on 28.11.2025. (b/o) mar	

